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Committe, “For Hors_and Country’
Publicity and Programme : NEWTON FERRERS & NOSS MAYO
Mrs. Joan Thompson Tel. 872 256 WOMEN'S INSTITUTE
Mrs. W. K L
18 ennedy jLola 5728000 All Meetings take place at 7.30 p.m. in the W.I. Hall
Books and Magazines : PROGRAMME FOR 1986

Mrs. Billie Kenyon Tel. 872 406
Mrs. Catherine Bateman Tel. 872 800 FESEER! 3

Mrs. M. Andrews Tel: 872 042/564

Vice President :

Teas : %
Mrs. P. Hillier Tel. 872 430

Dr. I. Lunn Tel. 872 864
Secretary :

Mrs. A. Forster Tel. Ply. 43255
Home Economics :

Treasurer :

Mrs. Joan Murrell Tel. 872 473 Mrs. A. Redfern Tel. 872 035

Mrs. Jean Steggles Tel. 872 882

Assistant Treasurer :

Mrs. B. Heath Tel. 872 736
HALL BOOKINGS :

Miss E. M. Hewitt Tel. 872 757 Devon Federation of W.1.’s, 56 Heavitree Road, Exeter
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—/ PROGRAMME FOR 1986 ./

(Affiliated to the National Federation of W.l.'s)
unless otherwise stated.

Tuesday, 7th January Tuesday, 1st July
A Trip to the USA (illustrated), Rev. Windsor. ;!le Wild Life of Bearscombe, Christopher
ierce.

Tuesday, 4th February

Raise - A - Laser, Mr. Morseman. Tuesday, 5th August
No Meeting.

Tuesday, 4th March

Healthy Eating, Libby Day (W.EH.). Tuesday, 2nd September

Keep Fit Demonstration and Social.

Tuesday, 1st April

b
Hair Fashions, Nicholas of Modbury. testayt/ih.Octobay

The Alternative Gas, M. Wigmore.

Tuesday, 6th May Tuesday, 4th November
Resolutions. AG.M.

Tuesday, 3rd June Tuesday, 2nd December
To be arranged. Christmas Party.

Wednasday Morning following Monthly meetings - Coffee - 10.30-12 noon
Members and Ex-Members Welcome.




